
Topper's Report

Monday, November 21, 2022

# of Head Sold: 359
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CALVES

DescriptionState HCT AvgWt PriceCity

 170  200.00 HHOL MIXMN  3 0.00 3.00 0.00 170.00 0.00 200.00ONAMIA

 125  100.00 HXBRD HEIFERMN  1 0.00 1.00 0.00 125.00 0.00 100.00PIERZ

 102  85.00 HHOL MIXMN  7 0.00 7.00 0.00 102.00 0.00 85.00ONAMIA

 95  80.00 HHOL BULLMN  11 0.00 11.00 0.00 95.00 0.00 80.00LITTLE FALLS

 120  70.00 HHOL BULLMN  1 0.00 1.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 70.00PIERZ

 90  70.00 HBLK HEIFERMN  4 0.00 4.00 0.00 90.00 0.00 70.00PIERZ

 92  60.00 HHOL BULLMN  2 0.00 2.00 0.00 92.00 0.00 60.00PIERZ

 60  60.00 HHOL HEIFERMN  1 0.00 1.00 0.00 60.00 0.00 60.00PIERZ

Totals Cwt:  0  0  0.00

Totals Head:  30  107  90.63

C

H

FATS

DescriptionState HCT AvgWt PriceCity

 1520  154.00 CBLK STEERMN  4 4.00 0.00 1,520.00 0.00 154.00 0.00ROYALTON

 1456  152.00 CBLK HEIFERMN  3 3.00 0.00 1,456.00 0.00 152.00 0.00LONG PRAIRIE

 1470  151.00 CBLK STEERMN  2 2.00 0.00 1,470.00 0.00 151.00 0.00FOLEY

 1436  151.00 CBLK STEERMN  4 4.00 0.00 1,436.00 0.00 151.00 0.00PIERZ

 1525  150.00 CCHAR STEERMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,525.00 0.00 150.00 0.00FOLEY

 1528  149.00 CBLK STEERMN  3 3.00 0.00 1,528.00 0.00 149.00 0.00LONG PRAIRIE

 1350  149.00 CBLK HEIFERMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,350.00 0.00 149.00 0.00ROYALTON

 1380  148.50 CBLK HEIFERMN  12 12.00 0.00 1,380.00 0.00 148.50 0.00RICE

 1425  147.00 CRED STEERMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,425.00 0.00 147.00 0.00ROYALTON

 1155  146.00 CBLK HEIFERMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,155.00 0.00 146.00 0.00LONG PRAIRIE

 1460  146.00 CBLK STEERMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,460.00 0.00 146.00 0.00FOLEY

 1106  146.00 CBLK STEERMN  3 3.00 0.00 1,106.00 0.00 146.00 0.00FOLEY

 1275  146.00 CBLK STEERMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,275.00 0.00 146.00 0.00RICHMOND

 1620  145.50 CXBRD STEERMN  2 2.00 0.00 1,620.00 0.00 145.50 0.00RICE

 1405  145.00 CBLK STEERMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,405.00 0.00 145.00 0.00PIERZ

 1570  145.00 CBLK STEERMN  2 2.00 0.00 1,570.00 0.00 145.00 0.00LITTLE FALLS

 1415  144.50 CBLK HEIFERMN  6 6.00 0.00 1,415.00 0.00 144.50 0.00LITTLE FALLS

 1405  144.50 CBLK STEERMN  4 4.00 0.00 1,405.00 0.00 144.50 0.00PIERZ

 1360  144.00 CBLK HEIFERMN  2 2.00 0.00 1,360.00 0.00 144.00 0.00RICHMOND

 1465  143.50 CBLK STEERMN  2 2.00 0.00 1,465.00 0.00 143.50 0.00HILLMAN

 1490  143.00 CBLK STEERMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,490.00 0.00 143.00 0.00SAUK RAPIDS

 1590  142.50 CHOL STEERMN  8 8.00 0.00 1,590.00 0.00 142.50 0.00RICE

 1450  142.00 CBLK HEIFERMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,450.00 0.00 142.00 0.00FOLEY

 1203  142.00 CMIX HEIFERMN  5 5.00 0.00 1,203.00 0.00 142.00 0.00PIERZ

 1645  141.25 CHOL STEERMN  6 6.00 0.00 1,645.00 0.00 141.25 0.00ROYALTON

 1210  141.00 CRED STEERMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,210.00 0.00 141.00 0.00FOLEY

 1534  140.00 CHOL STEERMN  5 5.00 0.00 1,534.00 0.00 140.00 0.00FOLEY

 1595  140.00 CHOL STEERMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,595.00 0.00 140.00 0.00FOLEY

 1475  140.00 CBLK HEIFERMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,475.00 0.00 140.00 0.00LITTLE FALLS
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FATS

DescriptionState HCT AvgWt PriceCity

 1355  137.00 CRED STEERMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,355.00 0.00 137.00 0.00PIERZ

 1545  134.00 CHOL STEERMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,545.00 0.00 134.00 0.00LITTLE FALLS

 1520  126.00 CBLK STAGMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,520.00 0.00 126.00 0.00HILLMAN

 1442  125.00 CMIX STEER  7 7.00 0.00 1,442.00 0.00 125.00 0.00

 1325  122.50 CHOL STEER  1 1.00 0.00 1,325.00 0.00 122.50 0.00

 1400  121.50 CXBRD HEIFER  2 2.00 0.00 1,400.00 0.00 121.50 0.00

 1340  115.00 CHOL STEERMN  2 2.00 0.00 1,340.00 0.00 115.00 0.00PIERZ

 1375  106.50 CHOL HEIFER  5 5.00 0.00 1,375.00 0.00 106.50 0.00

 1345  96.00 CRED HEIFERETTEMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,345.00 0.00 96.00 0.00BOVEY

 1275  90.00 CBLK COW  1 1.00 0.00 1,275.00 0.00 90.00 0.00

 1560  85.00 CHOL BULL  1 1.00 0.00 1,560.00 0.00 85.00 0.00

Totals Cwt:  108  1,425  136.94

Totals Head:  0  0  0.00

C

H

FEEDERS

DescriptionState HCT AvgWt PriceCity

 320  210.00 CBLK BULLMN  1 1.00 0.00 320.00 0.00 210.00 0.00SAUK RAPIDS

 330  205.00 CBLK HEIFERMN  1 1.00 0.00 330.00 0.00 205.00 0.00PIERZ

 420  200.00 CBLK STEERMN  1 1.00 0.00 420.00 0.00 200.00 0.00RICE

 430  192.50 CBLK BULLMN  2 2.00 0.00 430.00 0.00 192.50 0.00SAUK RAPIDS

 330  190.00 CBLK HEIFERMN  2 2.00 0.00 330.00 0.00 190.00 0.00SAUK RAPIDS

 496  188.00 CBLK STEERMN  6 6.00 0.00 496.00 0.00 188.00 0.00ROYALTON

 327  187.50 CRWF STEERMN  2 2.00 0.00 327.00 0.00 187.50 0.00RICE

 370  187.50 CRWF HEIFERMN  1 1.00 0.00 370.00 0.00 187.50 0.00RICE

 440  185.00 CBLK HEIFERMN  4 4.00 0.00 440.00 0.00 185.00 0.00SAUK RAPIDS

 466  177.50 CMIX HEIFERMN  3 3.00 0.00 466.00 0.00 177.50 0.00RICE

 625  175.00 CBLK STEERMN  1 1.00 0.00 625.00 0.00 175.00 0.00HILLMAN

 456  167.50 CRWF STEERMN  6 6.00 0.00 456.00 0.00 167.50 0.00RICE

 495  166.00 CBWF BULLMN  1 1.00 0.00 495.00 0.00 166.00 0.00OAK PARK

 664  165.00 CMIX STEERMN  6 6.00 0.00 664.00 0.00 165.00 0.00PIERZ

 595  162.50 CBLK STEERMN  1 1.00 0.00 595.00 0.00 162.50 0.00FOLEY

 532  160.00 CBLK HEIFERMN  2 2.00 0.00 532.00 0.00 160.00 0.00ROYALTON

 680  160.00 CRED STEERMN  1 1.00 0.00 680.00 0.00 160.00 0.00PIERZ

 610  160.00 CBLK HEIFERMN  1 1.00 0.00 610.00 0.00 160.00 0.00PIERZ

 820  152.50 CBLK BULLMN  1 1.00 0.00 820.00 0.00 152.50 0.00HILLMAN

 845  148.00 CBLK STEERMN  1 1.00 0.00 845.00 0.00 148.00 0.00FORESTON

 950  146.00 CRED STEERMN  1 1.00 0.00 950.00 0.00 146.00 0.00PIERZ

 605  145.00 CBLK BULLMN  2 2.00 0.00 605.00 0.00 145.00 0.00OAK PARK

 685  145.00 CRED HEIFERMN  1 1.00 0.00 685.00 0.00 145.00 0.00PIERZ

Totals Cwt:  48  543  172.85

Totals Head:  0  0  0.00

C

H

SL

DescriptionState HCT AvgWt PriceCity

 1370  127.00 CBLK COWMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,370.00 0.00 127.00 0.00PIERZ

 1875  107.00 CHOL HEIFERMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,875.00 0.00 107.00 0.00RICE

 1835  98.00 CRED BULLMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,835.00 0.00 98.00 0.00NASHWAUK

 2110  98.00 CRED BULLMN  1 1.00 0.00 2,110.00 0.00 98.00 0.00BOVEY
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SL

DescriptionState HCT AvgWt PriceCity

 909  97.50 CBLK HEIFERETTEMN  5 5.00 0.00 909.00 0.00 97.50 0.00PIERZ

 1815  97.00 CRED BULLMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,815.00 0.00 97.00 0.00HILLMAN

 1620  97.00 CBLK BULLMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,620.00 0.00 97.00 0.00PIERZ

 2160  96.00 CRED BULLMN  1 1.00 0.00 2,160.00 0.00 96.00 0.00FORESTON

 2140  96.00 CBLK BULLMN  1 1.00 0.00 2,140.00 0.00 96.00 0.00FORESTON

 1545  95.00 CBLK BULLMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,545.00 0.00 95.00 0.00FOLEY

 1540  91.00 CHOL HEIFERMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,540.00 0.00 91.00 0.00PIERZ

 1850  90.50 CBLK COWMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,850.00 0.00 90.50 0.00ROYALTON

 970  90.00 CRED COWMN  6 6.00 0.00 970.00 0.00 90.00 0.00PIERZ

 1630  90.00 CBLK BULLMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,630.00 0.00 90.00 0.00HILLMAN

 1440  90.00 CRED BULLMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,440.00 0.00 90.00 0.00NASHWAUK

 1165  89.00 CRWF COWMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,165.00 0.00 89.00 0.00RICE

 1470  85.00 CRWF BULLMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,470.00 0.00 85.00 0.00RICE

 1070  84.00 CBLK COWMN  3 3.00 0.00 1,070.00 0.00 84.00 0.00PIERZ

 1580  81.50 CBLK COWMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,580.00 0.00 81.50 0.00HILLMAN

 1850  79.00 CBLK COWMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,850.00 0.00 79.00 0.00RICE

 1305  79.00 CBLK COWMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,305.00 0.00 79.00 0.00FOLEY

 1650  78.50 CRED COWMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,650.00 0.00 78.50 0.00RICE

 1715  77.00 CHOL COWMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,715.00 0.00 77.00 0.00ROYALTON

 1155  77.00 CXBRD BULLMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,155.00 0.00 77.00 0.00FORESTON

 1415  76.00 CRED COWMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,415.00 0.00 76.00 0.00FOLEY

 1450  76.00 CBLK COWMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,450.00 0.00 76.00 0.00RICE

 1400  75.50 CBLK COWMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,400.00 0.00 75.50 0.00FOLEY

 1675  75.50 CHOL COWMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,675.00 0.00 75.50 0.00ROYALTON

 1350  75.00 CBWF COWMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,350.00 0.00 75.00 0.00SAUK RAPIDS

 1545  74.50 CBLK COWMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,545.00 0.00 74.50 0.00FOLEY

 1910  74.50 CHOL COWMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,910.00 0.00 74.50 0.00PIERZ

 1575  74.00 CRWF COWMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,575.00 0.00 74.00 0.00RICE

 1815  73.50 CHOL COWMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,815.00 0.00 73.50 0.00LITTLE FALLS

 1785  73.00 CHOL COWMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,785.00 0.00 73.00 0.00PIERZ

 1270  73.00 CBLK COWMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,270.00 0.00 73.00 0.00PIERZ

 1780  73.00 CBLK COWMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,780.00 0.00 73.00 0.00RICE

 1385  72.00 CBLK COWMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,385.00 0.00 72.00 0.00FOLEY

 2040  71.50 CHOL COWMN  1 1.00 0.00 2,040.00 0.00 71.50 0.00LITTLE FALLS

 1115  71.00 CBLK COWMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,115.00 0.00 71.00 0.00FOLEY

 1470  71.00 CRED COWMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,470.00 0.00 71.00 0.00RICE

 995  71.00 CBWF COWMN  1 1.00 0.00 995.00 0.00 71.00 0.00BRAINERD

 1805  71.00 CHOL COWMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,805.00 0.00 71.00 0.00ROYALTON

 1815  71.00 CHOL COWMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,815.00 0.00 71.00 0.00ROYALTON

 1485  70.00 CBLK COWMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,485.00 0.00 70.00 0.00FOLEY

 1155  70.00 CCHAR BULLMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,155.00 0.00 70.00 0.00RICE

 1755  68.50 CHOL COWMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,755.00 0.00 68.50 0.00LITTLE FALLS

 1540  68.00 CXBRD COWMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,540.00 0.00 68.00 0.00MILACA

 1370  68.00 CBLK COWMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,370.00 0.00 68.00 0.00PIERZ

 1455  68.00 CRED COWMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,455.00 0.00 68.00 0.00FOLEY

 1545  67.50 CBLK BULLMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,545.00 0.00 67.50 0.00FORESTON
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DescriptionState HCT AvgWt PriceCity

 1650  67.00 CHOL COWMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,650.00 0.00 67.00 0.00PIERZ

 1860  67.00 CHOL COWMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,860.00 0.00 67.00 0.00LITTLE FALLS

 1665  66.50 CXBRD COWMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,665.00 0.00 66.50 0.00FORESTON

 1315  66.00 CBLK COWMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,315.00 0.00 66.00 0.00FOLEY

 1680  66.00 CHOL COWMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,680.00 0.00 66.00 0.00LITTLE FALLS

 1620  66.00 CHOL COWMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,620.00 0.00 66.00 0.00PIERZ

 1455  66.00 CXBRD COWMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,455.00 0.00 66.00 0.00PIERZ

 1245  66.00 CHOL BULL  1 1.00 0.00 1,245.00 0.00 66.00 0.00

 1740  65.50 CHOL COWMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,740.00 0.00 65.50 0.00LITTLE FALLS

 1525  65.00 CHOL COWMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,525.00 0.00 65.00 0.00HILLMAN

 1580  65.00 CHOL COWMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,580.00 0.00 65.00 0.00LITTLE FALLS

 1330  65.00 CRWF COWMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,330.00 0.00 65.00 0.00RICE

 1745  64.50 CHOL COWMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,745.00 0.00 64.50 0.00LITTLE FALLS

 1555  64.00 CHOL COWMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,555.00 0.00 64.00 0.00LITTLE FALLS

 1480  64.00 CHOL COWMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,480.00 0.00 64.00 0.00PIERZ

 1555  64.00 CHOL COWMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,555.00 0.00 64.00 0.00PIERZ

 1490  64.00 CRWF COWMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,490.00 0.00 64.00 0.00OAK PARK

 1425  64.00 CBLK COWMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,425.00 0.00 64.00 0.00RICE

 1265  63.50 CBLK COWMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,265.00 0.00 63.50 0.00RICE

 1385  63.00 CRWF COWMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,385.00 0.00 63.00 0.00FOLEY

 1815  63.00 CHOL COWMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,815.00 0.00 63.00 0.00LITTLE FALLS

 1790  63.00 CHOL COWMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,790.00 0.00 63.00 0.00MILACA

 1275  62.50 CHOL HEIFERMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,275.00 0.00 62.50 0.00PIERZ

 1645  62.00 CHOL COWMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,645.00 0.00 62.00 0.00LITTLE FALLS

 1470  62.00 CHOL COWMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,470.00 0.00 62.00 0.00LITTLE FALLS

 1430  62.00 CBLK COWMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,430.00 0.00 62.00 0.00FOLEY

 1710  61.00 CRWF COWMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,710.00 0.00 61.00 0.00FORESTON

 1570  61.00 CHOL COWMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,570.00 0.00 61.00 0.00LITTLE FALLS

 1390  60.00 CHOL COWMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,390.00 0.00 60.00 0.00MILACA

 1795  60.00 CHOL COWMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,795.00 0.00 60.00 0.00PIERZ

 1570  60.00 CBLK COWMN  1 1.00 0.00 1,570.00 0.00 60.00 0.00PIERZ

 2010  59.00 CHOL COWMN  1 1.00 0.00 2,010.00 0.00 59.00 0.00LITTLE FALLS

Totals Cwt:  93  1,557  74.38

Totals Head:  0  0  0.00

C

H


